Period:

County

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Mar 2017 through Mar 2017

Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

Report Report

Month

3

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/8/2017 11:01:15 AM

No
Activity

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Judge

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Case
Number

PR-08037

PR-08042

PR-08012

PR-08025

PR-08037

PR-08042

Correction

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

KIM EDWARDS
ITMOHERALD,
TIFFANY MARIE

MARY
KATHERINE
MUTZ
ITMOMUTZ,
PAUL HENRY

LAURA VALDES
ITMOPORTER,
WILLIAM D.

MARGARET
HASKINS
ITMOSLYE,
JOSEPH
BERNARD, JR.

KIM EDWARDS
ITMOHERALD,
TIFFANY MARIE

MARY
KATHERINE
MUTZ
ITMOMUTZ,
PAUL HENRY

Attorney Appointee Bar

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24082946

50511930

24072665

03947500

24082946

50511930
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Appointee
First Name

JOSEPH

TRENT C.

MEGAN

DOMINIC

JOSEPH

TRENT C.

Appointee
Last Name

ECKE

ROWELL

HARKINS

CARVAJAL

ECKE

ROWELL

Appointee Position

Attorney ad litem

Ad Litem

Attorney ad litem

Ad Litem

Attorney ad litem

Ad Litem

Appointee

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

03/06/2017

03/13/2017

03/15/2017

03/03/2017

03/06/2017

03/13/2017

Fee
Source

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Plaintiff

Unknown

Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fee Hrs
Amount Billed Expenses

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

504.12 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00
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